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These comfortable wash-and-wear shirts are indispensable for the workday.
Wrinkle resistance makes these styles a cut above the competition so you & your staff can be too.
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A tonal pattern gives these shirts understated character 
while still being wrinkle resistant & easy care.
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Blue Royal Navy Black3/4 Sleeve

bu
tt

on
 u

p
sh

ir
ts Tall SizedLadies & Men’s

Short Sleeve Short Sleeve

Ladies & Men’s
Long Sleeve

Tall Sized
Long Sleeve
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White Black
Maternity

Long Sleeve

Button Up

Button Up

Ladies
& Men’s
Long Sleeve

Tall Sized
Long Sleeve

LTall
1-6

7-36

37-60

61-144

145+

XLTall 2XLTall 3XLTall 4XLTall

$32.99 $35.99

$30.99 $33.99

$27.99 $29.99
$23.99 $25.99

$38.99

$36.99

$32.99
$27.99 $30.99

$35.99

$39.99

$41.99$32.99

$30.99

$27.99

$23.99
$21.99 $21.99 $23.99 $25.99 $27.99
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LTall
1-6

7-36

37-60

61-144

145+

XLTall 2XLTall 3XLTall 4XLTall

$33.99 $36.99

$31.99 $34.99

$28.99 $30.99
$24.99 $26.99

$39.99

$37.99

$33.99
$28.99 $31.99

$36.99

$40.99

$42.99$33.99

$31.99

$28.99

$24.99
$22.99 $22.99 $24.99 $26.99 $28.99
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XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL
1-6

7-36

37-60

61-144

145+

Q
U

A
N

T
IT

Y $28.99 $28.99 $28.99 $28.99 $28.99 $31.99 $34.99 $37.99 $40.99 $44.99
$26.99 $26.99 $26.99 $26.99 $26.99 $29.99 $32.99 $35.99
$24.99 $24.99 $24.99 $24.99 $24.99 $26.99 $28.99 $31.99

$20.99 $20.99 $20.99 $20.99 $20.99 $22.99 $24.99 $26.99
$18.99 $18.99 $18.99 $18.99 $18.99 $20.99 $22.99 $24.99

$38.99

$34.99

$29.99
$26.99 $28.99

$32.99

$37.99

$42.99

XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL
1-6

7-36

37-60

61-144

145+

$29.99 $29.99 $29.99 $29.99 $29.99 $32.99 $35.99 $38.99 $41.99 $45.99
$27.99 $27.99 $27.99 $27.99 $27.99 $30.99 $33.99 $36.99
$25.99 $25.99 $25.99 $25.99 $25.99 $27.99 $29.99 $32.99

$21.99 $21.99 $21.99 $21.99 $21.99 $23.99 $25.99 $27.99
$19.99 $19.99 $19.99 $19.99 $19.99 $21.99 $23.99 $25.99

$39.99

$35.99

$30.99
$27.99 $29.99

$33.99

$38.99

$43.99
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XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL
1-6

7-36

37-60

61-144

145+

$39.99 $39.99 $39.99 $39.99 $39.99 $41.99 $45.99 $48.99

$44.99

$39.99

$36.99

$30.99$29.99

$33.99

$37.99
$42.99$39.99

$35.99
$30.99
$27.99

$36.99$36.99$36.99$36.99$36.99

$31.99 $31.99 $31.99 $31.99 $31.99

$27.99$27.99$27.99$27.99$27.99

$25.99 $25.99 $25.99 $25.99 $25.99
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Your Hat Shop
www.yourhatshop.com For questions about your order 651.210.8527

PO Box 1485 Kenly, NC 27542

LTall
1-6

7-36

37-60

61-144

145+

XLTall 2XLTall 3XLTall 4XLTall
$43.99 $43.99 $46.99 $48.99 $50.99

$46.99

$43.99

$41.99
$39.99

$44.99

$41.99
$39.99
$37.99$35.99

$37.99
$39.99

$42.99$39.99$39.99

$36.99 $36.99

$34.99$34.99
$32.99 $32.99
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XS S M L XL XXL 3XL 4XL
1-6

7-36

37-60

61-144

145+

$43.99 $43.99 $43.99 $43.99 $43.99 $46.99 $48.99 $50.99
$39.99 $39.99 $39.99 $39.99 $39.99 $42.99 $44.99 $46.99
$36.99 $36.99 $36.99 $36.99 $36.99 $39.99 $41.99 $43.99

$34.99 $34.99 $34.99 $34.99 $34.99 $37.99 $39.99 $41.99
$32.99 $32.99 $32.99 $32.99 $32.99 $35.99 $37.99 $39.99
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XS S M L XL XXL 3XL 4XL
1-6

7-36

37-60

61-144

145+

$29.99 $29.99 $29.99 $29.99 $29.99 $32.99 $35.99 $38.99
$27.99 $27.99 $27.99 $27.99 $27.99 $30.99 $33.99 $36.99
$25.99 $25.99 $25.99 $25.99 $25.99 $27.99 $29.99 $32.99

$21.99 $21.99 $21.99 $21.99 $21.99 $23.99 $25.99 $27.99
$19.99 $19.99 $19.99 $19.99 $19.99 $21.99 $23.99 $25.99
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