

## adies & Men's Short Sleeye

		XS	S	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL	6XL
_	1-6	\$28.99	\$28.99	\$28.99	\$28.99	\$28.99	\$31.99	\$34.99	\$37.99	\$40.99	\$44.99
	7-36	\$26.99	\$26.99	\$26.99	\$26.99	\$26.99	\$29.99	\$32.99	\$35.99	\$38.99	\$42.99
A Z	37-60	\$24.99	\$24.99	\$24.99	\$24.99	\$24.99	\$26.99	\$28.99	\$31.99	\$34.99	\$37.99
3	61-144	\$20.99	\$20.99	\$20.99	\$20.99	\$20.99	\$22.99	\$24.99	\$26.99	\$29.99	\$32.99
	145+	\$18.99	\$18.99	\$18.99	\$18.99	\$18.99	\$20.99	\$22.99	\$24.99	\$26.99	\$28.99



Tall Sized Short Sleeve

		LTall	XLTall	2XLTall	3XLTall	4XLTall
≥	1-6	\$32.99	\$32.99	\$35.99	\$38.99	\$41.99
Ε	7-36	\$30.99	\$30.99	\$33.99	\$36.99	\$39.99
UANT	37-60	\$27.99	\$27.99	\$29.99	\$32.99	\$35.99
	61-144	\$23.99	\$23.99	\$25.99	\$27.99	\$30.99
	145+	\$21.99	\$21.99	\$23.99	\$25.99	\$27.99



adies & Men's **Long Sleeve** 

		XS	S	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL	6XL
≥	1-6	\$29.99	\$29.99	\$29.99	\$29.99	\$29.99	\$32.99	\$35.99	\$38.99	\$41.99	\$45.99
Ε	7-36	\$27.99	\$27.99	\$27.99	\$27.99	\$27.99	\$30.99	\$33.99	\$36.99	\$39.99	\$43.99
AN	37-60	\$25.99	\$25.99	\$25.99	\$25.99	\$25.99	\$27.99	\$29.99	\$32.99	\$35.99	\$38.99
ð	61-144	\$21.99	\$21.99	\$21.99	\$21.99	\$21.99	\$23.99	\$25.99	\$27.99	\$30.99	\$33.99
	145+	\$19.99	\$19.99	\$19.99	\$19.99	\$19.99	\$21.99	\$23.99	\$25.99	\$27.99	\$29.99

0

Tall Sized Long Sleeve

		LTall	XLTall	2XLTall	3XLTall	4XLTall
_	1-6	\$33.99	\$33.99	\$36.99	\$39.99	\$42.99
É	7-36	\$31.99	\$31.99	\$34.99	\$37.99	\$40.99
ANT	37-60	\$28.99	\$28.99	\$30.99	\$33.99	\$36.99
QUAI	61-144	\$24.99	\$24.99	\$26.99	\$28.99	\$31.99
	145+	\$22.99	\$22.99	\$24.99	\$26.99	\$28.99

These comfortable wash-and-wear shirts are indispensable for the workday. Wrinkle resistance makes these styles a cut above the competition so you & your staff can be too.

framarine Blue Mediterranean Blue **Bright Lavender** exas Orange Strong Blue **Coffee Bean Athletic Gold Classic Navy Light Stone Teal Green** Dark Green **Light Blue Court Green Clover Greer Light Pink** Deep Berry **Steel Grey** Navy Blue Maui Blue **Hibiscus Purple** Yellow Stone White Black Royal Red Bark





Ladies & Men's

		XS	S	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL
Ţ	1-6	\$39.99	\$39.99	\$39.99	\$39.99	\$39.99	\$41.99	\$45.99	\$48.99
Ę	7-36	\$36.99	\$36.99	\$36.99	\$36.99	\$36.99	\$39.99	\$42.99	\$44.99
A	37-60	\$31.99	\$31.99	\$31.99	\$31.99	\$31.99	\$35.99	\$37.99	\$39.99
Q	61-144	\$27.99	\$27.99	\$27.99	\$27.99	\$27.99	\$30.99	\$33.99	\$36.99
	145+	\$25.99	\$25.99	\$25.99	\$25.99	\$25.99	\$27.99	\$29.99	\$30.99

6

3/4 Sleeve

\$29.99

\$25.99

S

Red

\$21.99 | \$21.99 | \$21.99 | \$21.99 | \$23.99 | \$25.99 | \$27.99 \$19.99 | \$19.99 | \$19.99 | \$19.99 | \$21.99 | \$23.99 | \$25.99

XL

XXL 3XL \$29.99 | \$29.99 | \$29.99 | \$32.99 | \$35.99 **|\$27.99|\$27.99|\$27.99|\$27.99|\$27.99|\$30.99|\$33.99|\$36.99** \$25.99 | \$25.99 | \$25.99 | \$27.99 | \$29.99 | \$32.99

A tonal pattern gives these shirts understated character while still being wrinkle resistant & easy care.

Blue

Grev

Dark Charcoal L S Tall Sized 1

LTall XLTall 2XLTall 3XLTall 4XLTall \$43.99 | \$43.99 | \$46.99 | \$48.99 | \$50.99 7-36 \$39.99 | \$39.99 | \$42.99 | \$44.99 | \$46.99 37-60 \$36.99 | \$36.99 | \$39.99 | \$41.99 | \$43.99 61-144 \$34.99 | \$34.99 | \$37.99 | \$39.99 | \$41.99 \$32.99 | \$32.99 | \$35.99 | \$37.99 | \$39.99 145+



Maternity Long Sleeye

1-6

7-36 37-60

		XS	S	M	L	XL	XXL	3XL	4XL
	1-6	\$43.99	\$43.99	\$43.99	\$43.99	\$43.99	\$46.99	\$48.99	\$50.99
E	7-36	\$39.99	\$39.99	\$39.99	\$39.99	\$39.99	\$42.99	\$44.99	\$46.99
QUANT	37-60	\$36.99	\$36.99	\$36.99	\$36.99	\$36.99	\$39.99	\$41.99	\$43.99
)   	61-144	\$34.99	\$34.99	\$34.99	\$34.99	\$34.99	\$37.99	\$39.99	\$41.99
	145+	\$32.99	\$32.99	\$32.99	\$32.99	\$32.99	\$35.99	\$37.99	\$39.99

**Your Hat Shop** www.yourhatshop.com

PO Box 1485 Kenly, NC 27542 For questions about your order 651.210.8527